

Committed to the financial well-being of our members since 1951

Fee Schedule

GLENDALE

500 EAST WILSON AVENUE GLENDALE, CA 91206

CULVER CITY

9770 CULVER BLVD CULVER CITY, CA 90232 (3RD FLOOR OF CITY HALL)

PHONE: 818-548-3976 FAX: 818-545-7826 WWW.GLENDALEFCU.ORG

EFFECTIVE March 1, 2025





SERVICES

Closed Account (open for less than 90 days)\$10
Corporate Checks\$5 per check
Return Item (deposited, cashed, loan payment)\$35
Stop Payment Corporate Check\$30
(available only if lost or stolen)
Copy of Corporate Check\$10
Account Verification (VOD)\$10
Failure to Notify CU of Address Change\$5
Inactive Account Fee/Dormant\$5 quarterly
Account Research/Reconciliation\$30 per hour
(one hour minimum)
Legal Services (Levies, Subpoenas/Garnishments)\$25
Wire Transfer - Domestic (outgoing)\$40
Wire Transfer - Domestic (incoming)\$20
Money Market NSF Check Fee\$30
Holiday Club (Early Withdrawal)\$10
Notary Service\$15 per document
Courtesy Pay (per transaction)\$30
Bill Pay (next business day payment)\$25
Real Estate Demand\$30
Reconveyance Fee\$45
Special Delivery RequestFedEx/UPS charge
Statement Copy (Previous Months)\$10 per month
Monthly Paper Statement\$3 per month
(fee waived if opted into electronic statements)
Debit/Credit Payment Processing Fee\$15
Non-member Check Cashing\$20

LENDING FEES

LLIADING I LLS
QuickLoan Fee\$20
Skip Payment\$45 per loan
Consumer Loan Late Feesee contract
Mortgage Late Fee20% interest due
Subordination Fee\$250
Holiday Loan Application Fee\$15
SHARE
ACCOUNTS/DEBIT
Insufficient Funds (NSF)/ATM (per presentment)\$30
Stop Payment\$30
Photo Copy of Paid Check\$10
Secure Checking\$5.95 per month
Non CO-OP ATM Network Withdrawals\$4
(per transaction)
ATM Correction on Deposit\$10
ATM Return Deposit\$20
Credit Card International Fees
1% of each foreign transaction (transaction currency conversion)
0.80% of each foreign transaction (without transaction)

• 0.80% of each foreign transaction (without transaction

currency conversion) Money Market Savings

When balance is below the minimum requirement of \$2,500

Terms, conditions and fees for accounts, products, programs and services are subject to change.